

Anthony & Sons Bakery, Inc.  
 Nutrition Label  
 Mini Brioche Roll

11:46 AM 9/16/2020  
 Page 1 of 1

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
1 serving per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 1/4 oz (35g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>1760</b>
Calories from Saturated Fat 40	
<b>% Daily Value</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 32g	<b>42%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	<b>23%</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 640mg	<b>28%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 304g	<b>110%</b>
Dietary Fiber 129g	<b>461%</b>
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 136g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 310mg	25%
Iron 52.3mg	290%
Potassium 9550mg	200%
Magnesium 635mg	150%

INGREDIENTS: Yeast, Unbromated Unbleached Enriched ,Wheat, Flour (Niacin,Iron,Thiamine Mononitrate,Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Potato Flour, Shortening, Salt, Mono-and Diglycerides, Yellow Corn Flour, Calcium Stearoyl Lactylate(CSL), and 2% or Less of Each of the Following: Diactyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono-Dilgcyerides(DATEM), Natural and Artificial Flavor, Calcuim Sulfate, Ammonium Sulfate, Tumeric and Paprika, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Potassium Iodate, Enzymes, L-Cysteine Hydrochloride., Margarine,  
 Allergen: This Product has been Processed in a Facility where, Wheat, Soy product are present.  
 Contains: Wheat